Ornamental Fence Hardware
and Components
Phone: (813) 988-2628 • Fax: (866) 988-3465 • Email: info@nationwideindustries.com
Hinges
Latches
Caps
Finials

NEW!
Contact Customer Service at: info@nationwideindustries.com9
Ordering Information:
Number  Color Description  Height Qty/Case  Wgt
AQUA10-BK Black AquaLatch w/Std Keeper  10"  20 33lbs
AQUA10-WH White AquaLatch w/Std Keeper 10"  20  33lbs
AQUA10H-BK Black AquaLatch w/Handle/Keeper 10"  20  33lbs
AQUA10H-WH White AquaLatch w/Handle/Keeper 10" 20  33lbs
AQUA20-BK Black AquaLatch w/Std Keeper  20" 20  36lbs
AQUA20-WH White AquaLatch w/Std Keeper 20" 20  36lbs
AQUA20H-BK Black AquaLatch w/Handle/Keeper 20" 20  36lbs
AQUA20H-WH White AquaLatch w/Handle/Keeper 20" 20  36lbs
Adapter available for use with round posts.
AquaLatch®...magnetic closing power,
easy installation and guaranteed to last!
 4 Excellent horizontal and